Agency
PEPD
PEPD
PEPD
PEPD
PEPD

Report Generated: 3/1/2022 9:24:57 AM UserlD: RECPEPD

Charge

THEFT 1ST DEGREE - MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
WARRANT OUT OF JURISDICTION

FORGERY, M

OWI 1ST OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PEOSTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

Date Arr

02/04/2022
02/18/2022
02/15/2022
02/05/2022
02/20/2022

Time Arr
0946
0830
1532
0241
2108

Age Race | Sex  Ethni | Streetnbr

28
41
22
39
17

W

= =@ =

M

= 22 T

N

3929
420
200

798

City
DUBUQUE
EPWORTH
PEOSTA
PEOSTA
PEOSTA




