## PEOSTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

Agency	Charge	Date Arr	Time Arr	Age	Race	Sex	Ethni	Streetnbr	City	•
PEPD	THEFT 1ST DEGREE - MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	02/04/2022	0946	28	W	М	N	3929	DUBUQUE	
PEPD	WARRANT OUT OF JURISDICTION	02/18/2022	0830	41	W	F		420	EPWORTH	
PEPD	FORGERY, M	02/15/2022	1532	22	В	М	N	200	PEOSTA	
PEPD	OWI 1ST OFFENSE	02/05/2022	0241	39	W	М	N		PEOSTA	
PEPD	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	02/20/2022	2108	17	W	M		798	PEOSTA	